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OTIIET OE ]43MEHEHt4ffX B COECTBEHHOM KANUTAIIE
Ha 30 cexrq6pa 2023 roga (exnrcvrrenuxo)

HauMexoeaHile crarei Axr.lnonepnsrfi
KanuTan

flononxutenuxurfi
KanilTan

Hepacnpegenexxan
npu6umu/ (y6urrox)

Bcero xanntan

31 dexa6pn 2021 59 000 0 23200 82200

Bunycr arqrri
Oopuupoeanrle (ncnonb3oeanue)

AOnOnHnTefl bHOrO KanrTana

Coeoxynnurfi AoxoA 3a roA 8 775

0

8 775

31 59 000 31 975 90 975

Burnycr aKllnfi

HepacnpegeneHHbrfi npu6urnu,
HanpaBneHHafl Ha yBennqeHue
ycTaBHoro Kanr4Tana

Cpe4craa, nocrynilBuile B cqer
yBennqeHuR ycTaBHoro KanuTana

CoaorynHurfi Aoxo.q 3a [oA

29 308

12 036

-29 308

0

23 022
12 036
23 022

30 2023 100 344 25 689 126 033

flpegcegarens fl paeneuun

l-naexuli 6yxranrep

Typgannea T.A.

Oposanreea K.3.
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